Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Prudden - (964101) - Boston Amateur SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.60
36.03
36.09
36.31
36.81
37.15
37.35
37.45
37.51
37.51
37.72
38.02
39.10

40.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.45
36.09
36.03
35.60
37.15
36.31
36.81
37.72

37.51
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

356
344
342
336
322
313
308
306
305
305
299
292
269
249

WA Pts

306
342
344
356
313
336
322
299
305

Round

r r r r T T T T I I T I I I

Round

I I T T IT I I I T

Date

03/10/15
23/01/16
08/04/16
07/03/15
04/10/14
12/07/15
23/06/13
02/07/16
08/03/14
08/03/14
20/07/14
05/10/13
05/01/14
02/03/13

Date

02/07/16
08/04/16
23/01/16
03/10/15
12/07/15
07/03/15
04/10/14
20/07/14
08/03/14

Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Cambridge April Open 2016

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Boston Club Championships

Boston SC Club Championships 2013
Boston Amateur Club Championships
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Boston ASC Summer Championships
Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013
Boston 9th Open Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships

Meet

Boston Amateur Club Championships

Cambridge April Open 2016

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015

Boston Club Championships

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Boston ASC Summer Championships

Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs

Venue

Peterborough
Grantham
Cambridge
Louth
Deeping
Boston
Boston
Boston
Louth
Louth
Boston
Deepings
Grantham

Louth

Venue

Boston
Cambridge
Grantham
Peterborough
Boston

Louth
Deeping
Boston

Louth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Boston

Boston

Boston
Boston
Boston

Boston

Boston
Boston

Boston

Club Swam Under

Boston
Boston

Boston

Boston

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



37.51
39.10
38.02
37.35

40.10

Copyright 2024

305
269
292
308
249

I I I I T

08/03/14
05/01/14
05/10/13
23/06/13
02/03/13

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Boston 9th Open Meet

Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013
Boston SC Club Championships 2013

Lincolnshire County Championships

Louth
Grantham
Deepings
Boston

Louth

Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston

Boston

Page 2/2
2

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



