Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Prudden - (964101) - Boston Amateur SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.60	356	Н	03/10/15	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015	Peterborough		3
36.03	344	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Boston	2
36.09	342	Н	08/04/16	Cambridge April Open 2016	Cambridge	Boston	3
36.31	336	Н	07/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
36.81	322	Н	04/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
37.15	313	Н	12/07/15	Boston Club Championships	Boston		4
37.35	308	Н	23/06/13	Boston SC Club Championships 2013	Boston	Boston	4
37.45	306	Н	02/07/16	Boston Amateur Club Championships	Boston	Boston	4
37.51	305	Н	08/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Boston	2
37.51	305	Н	08/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Boston	2
37.72	299	Н	20/07/14	Boston ASC Summer Championships	Boston		4
38.02	292	Н	05/10/13	Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013	Deepings	Boston	3
39.10	269	Н	05/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Boston	3
40.10	249	Н	02/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Boston	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.45	306	Н	02/07/16	Boston Amateur Club Championships	Boston	Boston	4
36.09	342	Н	08/04/16	Cambridge April Open 2016	Cambridge	Boston	3
36.03	344	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Boston	2
35.60	356	Н	03/10/15	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015	Peterborough		3
37.15	313	Н	12/07/15	Boston Club Championships	Boston		4
36.31	336	Н	07/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
36.81	322	Н	04/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
37.72	299	Н	20/07/14	Boston ASC Summer Championships	Boston		4
37.51 Copyright 202	305 4	Н	08/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Boston Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
37.51	305	Н	08/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Boston	2
39.10	269	Н	05/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Boston	3
38.02	292	Н	05/10/13	Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013	Deepings	Boston	3
37.35	308	Н	23/06/13	Boston SC Club Championships 2013	Boston	Boston	4
40.10	249	Н	02/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Boston	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS